
DECEMBER2021
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

01 02 03 01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 2826 27

Christmas Day
O�ce Closed

Last Night Of
Hanukah

First Day Of Winter

New Year’s Eve

Christmas Eve

@RandolphFamilyHousing @randolphfh2CONNECT WITH US!


	DEC1: 
	DEC30: 
	DEC24: 
	DEC2: Free 
Gift
Wrapping at Community Center 
	DEC3: 
	DEC7: 
	DEC8: Gingerbread 
Search 
in the 
Community 
	DEC9: 
	DEC10: Free 
Gift
Wrapping at Community Center  
	DEC14: Free 
Gift
Wrapping at Community Center 
	DEC15: 
	DEC16: 
	DEC17: 
	DEC21: 
	DEC22: Christmas Cookie
give away 
Grab and Go 
Craft 
	DEC23: 
	DEC27: 
	DEC29: 
	DEC18: 
	DEC28: 
	DEC4: Fill out 
Tenant Survey !!!

	DEC6: 
	DEC13: 
	DEC20: Free 
Gift
Wrapping at Community Center 
	DEC26: 
	DEC11: 
	DEC5: 
	DEC12: Last 
Weekend 
To fill out 
Tenant Survey!!!
	DEC19: 
	DEC25: 


